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(6.)
Statement

showing
the

Quantities
and

Weights
of

Meat
killed
in
each

District
during

the
Year

ended
31st
March,

1920.

19

Wether,
First

Quality,
72
lb.
and

under.

Wether,
First

Quality,
over72
lb.

Wether,
First

Quality,
86-98
lb.

_

Wether,Second
Quality.

Ewes,
First

Quality,
72
lb.
and
under.

Ewes,
First

Qualitv,
over721b.

Ewes/.Second
Quality.

Auckland GisborneHawke's
Bay

Taranaki Wanganui Wellington

Carcases. 119,121330,567 334,931 98,966 168,029541,817

!b. 6,677,903 17,685,79918,344,329|5,729,015(9,731,382 31,664,801
Carcases. 4,4846,675 13,3456,007 12,52834,321

lb.

Carcases.
344,471
314

495,163
435

1,029,177
1,358

470,189
268

966,357
772

2,624,762
2,988

lb. 28,155 36,070 123,93024,185 68,636 270,632

1

I

Carcases.
lb.

12,233
572,776

17,005
744,571

18,112
884,771

11,895
634,672

21,249
1,153,983

16,107
817,911

Carcases. 103,181237,085 206,481 65,839 86,696 332,250
lb.

Carcases.
5,692,289
3,456

12,669,130
6,552

11,097,880
4,974

3,690,336
2,087

4,941,061
4,629

18,825,365
10,255

lb.

Carcases.
lb.

235,037
17,593

825,186

490,039
27,954

1,286,113

384,705
18,955

860,000

162,975
11,615

540,196

358,466
25,828

1,359,321

793,727
29,850
j

1,464,890—

Totals,
North
Island

1,593,431
89,833,22989,833,229
77,36077,360
5,930,119
6,135

5,930,119
6,135
551,614551,614
96,601
4,808,684
1

96,601
:

4,808,684
1,031.5321,031,532

56,916,061
31,953
2

56,916,061
31,953

2,424,9492,424,949
131,795

'

6,335,706
131,795

'

6,335,706
_

Xelson
and
Marlborough

CanterburyOtagoSouthland

17,411207,126 85,934 99,203

874,351 11,452,1275,018,884 5,739,029
218 7,961 9,539 10,001

16,799
19

611,786
678

737,789
552

768,079
822

1,75161,385 49,311 74,105
3,685

152,429
21,694

1,032,907
7,501

371,759
5,833

'

288,530
15,328348,026 102,13476,836

768,442
175

18,556,429
11,683

5,793,755
6,732

4,329,040
5,094

13,448
|

2,629

107,756

902,916
'

72,136
3,214,356

519,956
27,400

1,314,208

393,088
21,695

1,041,467

Totals,
South
Island
409,674409,674

23,084,39123,084,391
27,71927,719

2,134,453
2,071

2,134,453
2,071

186,552186,552
38,713

1,845,625
38,713

1,845,625
542,324542,324
29,447,666
23,684
1

29,447,666
23,684

1,829,4081,829,408
123,860

5,677,787
123,860

5,677,787

Grand
totals

2,003,1052,003,105
!

112,917,620112,917,620
105,079105,079

8,064,572
8,206
738,166

8,064,572
8,206
738,166

135,314
6,654,309
1

135,314
6,654,309

1,573,856
I

1

1,573,856
86,363,727
55,637
4

86,363,727
55,637

4,254,3574,254,357
255,655

12,013,493
255,655

12,013,493

Lamb,
Specially
M™
and
Canter-

Lamb,
First

QuaUty,
42
lb.
and

Lamb
Fjrst
Quality

OTer
&

,

b

j

Lamb,
Second
Quality.

Beef,
Prime
Ox.

Beef,
Second
and

Heifer.

Carcases.

lb.

Auckland
....41

1,604

Gisborne
....8,417

284,499

Hawke's
Bay

....10,714

[391,755

Taranaki
....495
j

gj

18,597

Wanganui
....1,031

f
38,606

Wellington
..

..

18,965_
691,609

Carcases. 24,001 126,770 155,98741,807 102,806309,202

lb. 808,971 4,001,272 4,754,609 1,424,0633,382,674 10,215,695
Carcases. 2,194 2,086 2,128 1,8544,017 13,199

lb. 101,58993,364 97,133 85,934 182,802596,826
Carcases. 16,14842,645 37,029 14,49241,437 52,373Carcases. 16,14842,645 37,029 14,49241,437 52,373

lb. 467,420 1,171,528989,800 442,191 1,254,857 1,521,750lb. 467,420 1,171,528989,800 442,191 1.254,857 1,521,750
Quarters. 110,62252,184 31,940 35,162 32,806 62,582Quarters.
lb.

Quarters.

110,622
17,485,130

21,204

52,184
9,236,534
5,655

31,940
5,967,454
3,431

35,162
5,777,829

7,661

32,806
6,180,823
5,370

62,582
11,757.153

7,953

lb. 2,461,443 834,880 503,09(1 1,026,398860,132 1,173,191

Totals,
North
Island..39,663
;

1,426,670

Nelson
and
Marlborough

Ganterburv
....1,087,967

38,554,194

Otago
."

....136,698
:

4,973,193

Southland
....208
,

7,898

39,663
1,426,670

760,573 20,57(1 88,784 92.113760,573
24,587,284 695,766 3,208,456 3.311,41224,587,284
25,478 1.172 147,

H(
12

45.
154
+ 17,02925,478

1,157,648 53,071
(i.
770.
423 2,107.857 787,1991,157,648

204,124 9,53(1 239,074 84,406 53,243204,124
5,847,546 277.510 7,303,708 2,677,723 1,672,1195,847,546
325,296325,296 3,221 19,980 10,737 12,980
56,404,923 468,562 3,056,392 1,671,588 1,998,435
51.274 2,668 12,0895,139 9,162

6,859,134 309,366 1,465,696633,877 1,163,228

Totals,
Smith
Island..1,224,873

,

43,535,285
.201.-107

7,215,6347,215,634
211.447211,447
9,718,55n9,718,55u
!

386,253386.253
11,931,06911,931,069

46,91846,918
7,194,977
29,058
3,572,167

Grand
totals

..
..1,264,536

I

44,961,95544,961,955
962,040

I

962,040
31,802,91831,802,918

236,925236,925
10,876,19810,876,198

i

590,377590,377
17,778,61517,778,615

372,214372,214
63,599,900
80,332

10,431,301

I
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